
Ortspokal 2019 Mannschaften

 1. Serie   2. Serie Ergebnis
1. Platz Cafe Horn #1 348,6 363,4 712,0

Wolfgang Althenn 84,4 95,9 180,3
Volkmar Jung 91,0 88,2 179,2
Klaus Althenn 84,9 86,8 171,7
Mona Althenn 88,3 92,5 180,8

2. Platz SV Thekenterror 337,0 339,7 676,7
Matthias Reitz 85,9 96,1 182,0
Henning Sator 85,7 89,6 175,3
Ralf Malina 81,9 70,1 152,0
Frank Donges 83,5 83,9 167,4

3. Platz Pferdepension Haub #2 331,3 334,2 665,5
Achim Roll 85,2 74,9 160,1
Max Jäger 77,2 85,7 162,9
Andre Sebastian 83,2 89,3 172,5
Annette Zimmer 85,7 84,3 170,0

4. Platz Laienspielschar Frauen 330,5 332,9 663,4
Caroline Schmidt 70,8 82,3 153,1
Annegret Jung 92,8 84,8 177,6
Antonia Stark 86,6 81,4 168,0
Carina Vogel 80,3 84,4 164,7

5. Platz Hoch und Weit #1 328,0 333,7 661,7
Ute Schindel 77,1 82,2 159,3
Kai Schindel 82,4 81,8 164,2
Dirk Nagel 85,9 82,7 168,6
Uli Jung 82,6 87,0 169,6

6. Platz Pferdepension Haub #1 328,5 329,3 657,8
Fabian Schmidt 81,6 80,5 162,1
Antje Haub 72,2 80,4 152,6
Simone Gabin 89,7 86,0 175,7
Sophie Schmidt 85,0 82,4 167,4

7. Platz Pferdepension Haub #3 320,5 333,2 653,7
Hendrick Metzger 87,5 85,1 172,6
Lena Suleder 75,6 78,6 154,2
Martina Sebastian 83,2 90,7 173,9
Julia Metzger 74,2 78,8 153,0

8. Platz Laienspielschar Männer 328,0 322,1 650,1
Daniel Schmidt 88,4 92,6 181,0
Christian Vogel 78,9 85,4 164,3
Tobias Weber 80,7 75,8 156,5
Christian Weber 80,0 68,3 148,3

9. Platz Freiwillige FW Ebersgöns #1 337,8 304,7 642,5
Markus Hampl 87,2 73,3 160,5
Marcel Reusch 84,6 82,2 166,8
Christian Gatz 82,7 78,4 161,1
Joachim Zörb 83,3 70,8 154,1

10. Platz Hoch und Weit #3 311,1 331,1 642,2
Klaus Wächtershäuser 66,7 82,4 149,1
Stephan Plitsch 83,5 85,7 169,2
Klaus Hellmig 80,5 91,0 171,5
Hans Dieter Rühl 80,4 72,0 152,4

11. Platz TSV Ebersgöns Tollwut 2 305,6 331,5 637,1
Alex Knoop 77,8 83,0 160,8
Felix Meyer 81,1 86,5 167,6
Martin Meyer 64,5 83,0 147,5
Andreas Kattenberg 82,2 79,0 161,2



12. Platz Cafe Horn #2 308,3 319,6 627,9
Wilfried Bialys 75,7 82,9 158,6
Lothar Brückel 83,0 80,2 163,2
Kerstin Jung 74,8 79,4 154,2
Jürgen Horn 74,8 77,1 151,9

13. Platz Freiwillige FW Ebersgöns #2 288,0 306,8 594,8
Daniel Gatz 71,4 80,1 151,5
Nico Althenn 80,5 83,6 164,1
Stefan Lugert 52,5 59,4 111,9
Sina Ramseier 83,6 83,7 167,3

14. Platz VDK #1 296,6 297,1 593,7
Paul Scharmakowski 68,7 73,6 142,3
Ilona Becker 68,2 72,7 140,9
Erika Elstner 76,6 82,4 159,0
Birgit Bellof 83,1 68,4 151,5

15. Platz Hoch und Weit #2 295,9 296,8 592,7
Annette Wächtershäuser 69,5 78,2 147,7
Bodo Schindel 82,8 75,0 157,8
Carsten Haub 77,9 72,1 150,0
Hans Jürgen Jung (Eck) 65,7 71,5 137,2

16. Platz TSV Ebersgöns Tollwut 1 305,6 284,4 590,0
Florian Beppler-Alt 76,5 74,9 151,4
Klaus Keller 68,2 71,6 139,8
Manuel Wächtershäuser 90,1 68,6 158,7
Adrian Wächtershäuser 70,8 69,3 140,1

17. Platz TSV Ebersgöns Mixed 289,9 270,6 560,5
Luca Plitsch 62,9 56,7 119,6
Rainer Schad 73,5 61,1 134,6
Marius Hübner 79,2 79,5 158,7
Klaus Hübner 74,3 73,3 147,6

18. Platz VDK #2 144,2 129,9 274,1
Werner Elstner 79,5 65,5 145,0
Cornelia Hildebrand 64,7 64,4 129,1



Ortspokal 2019 Damen
 1. Serie   2. Serie  Schnitt Ergebnis

1. Platz Mona Althenn 88,3 92,5 9,0 180,8
2. Platz Annegret Jung 92,8 84,8 8,9 177,6
3. Platz Simone Gabin 89,7 86,0 8,8 175,7
4. Platz Martina Sebastian 83,2 90,7 8,7 173,9
5. Platz Katharina Althenn 89,0 82,1 8,6 171,1
6. Platz Annette Zimmer 85,7 84,3 8,5 170,0
7. Platz Antonia Stark 86,6 81,4 8,4 168,0
8. Platz Sophie Schmidt 85,0 82,4 8,4 167,4
9. Platz Sina Ramseier 83,6 83,7 8,4 167,3
10. Platz Carina Vogel 80,3 84,4 8,2 164,7
11. Platz Ute Schindel 77,1 82,2 8,0 159,3
12. Platz Erika Elstner 76,6 82,4 8,0 159,0
13. Platz Lena Suleder 75,6 78,6 7,7 154,2
14. Platz Kerstin Jung 74,8 79,4 7,7 154,2
15. Platz Caroline Schmidt 70,8 82,3 7,7 153,1
16. Platz Julia Metzger 74,2 78,8 7,7 153,0
17. Platz Antje Haub 72,2 80,4 7,6 152,6
18. Platz Birgit Bellof 83,1 68,4 7,6 151,5
19. Platz Annette Wächtershäuser 69,5 78,2 7,4 147,7
20. Platz Indre Henkel 72,6 73,9 7,3 146,5
21. Platz Ilona Becker 68,2 72,7 7,0 140,9
22. Platz Birgit Farber 75,0 63,5 6,9 138,5
23. Platz Cornelia Hildebrand 64,7 64,4 6,5 129,1



Ortspokal 2019 Herren
 1. Serie   2. Serie  Schnitt Ergebnis

1. Platz Matthias Reitz 85,9 96,1 9,1 182,0
2. Platz Daniel Schmidt 88,4 92,6 9,1 181,0
3. Platz Wolfgang Althenn 84,4 95,9 9,0 180,3
4. Platz Volkmar Jung 91,0 88,2 9,0 179,2
5. Platz Henning Sator 85,7 89,6 8,8 175,3
6. Platz Hendrick Metzger 87,5 85,1 8,6 172,6
7. Platz Andre Sebastian 83,2 89,3 8,6 172,5
8. Platz Klaus Althenn 84,9 86,8 8,6 171,7
9. Platz Klaus Hellmig 80,5 91,0 8,6 171,5
10. Platz Uli Jung 82,6 87,0 8,5 169,6
11. Platz Stephan Plitsch 83,5 85,7 8,5 169,2
12. Platz Dirk Nagel 85,9 82,7 8,4 168,6
13. Platz Felix Meyer 81,1 86,5 8,4 167,6
14. Platz Frank Donges 83,5 83,9 8,4 167,4
15. Platz Marcel Reusch 84,6 82,2 8,3 166,8
16. Platz Christian Vogel 78,9 85,4 8,2 164,3
17. Platz Kai Schindel 82,4 81,8 8,2 164,2
18. Platz Nico Althenn 80,5 83,6 8,2 164,1
19. Platz Lothar Brückel 83,0 80,2 8,2 163,2
20. Platz Max Jäger 77,2 85,7 8,1 162,9
21. Platz Fabian Schmidt 81,6 80,5 8,1 162,1
22. Platz Andreas Kattenberg 82,2 79,0 8,1 161,2
23. Platz Christian Gatz 82,7 78,4 8,1 161,1
24. Platz Alex Knoop 77,8 83,0 8,0 160,8
25. Platz Markus Hampl 87,2 73,3 8,0 160,5
26. Platz Achim Roll 85,2 74,9 8,0 160,1
27. Platz Marius Hübner 79,2 79,5 7,9 158,7
28. Platz Manuel Wächtershäuser 90,1 68,6 7,9 158,7
29. Platz Wilfried Bialys 75,7 82,9 7,9 158,6
30. Platz Bodo Schindel 82,8 75,0 7,9 157,8
31. Platz Tobias Weber 80,7 75,8 7,8 156,5
32. Platz Michael Schäfer 80,6 75,2 7,8 155,8
33. Platz Joachim Zörb 83,3 70,8 7,7 154,1
34. Platz Hans Dieter Rühl 80,4 72,0 7,6 152,4
35. Platz Ralf Malina 81,9 70,1 7,6 152,0
36. Platz Jürgen Horn 74,8 77,1 7,6 151,9
37. Platz Daniel Gatz 71,4 80,1 7,6 151,5
38. Platz Florian Beppler-Alt 76,5 74,9 7,6 151,4
39. Platz Carsten Haub 77,9 72,1 7,5 150,0
40. Platz Klaus Wächtershäuser 66,7 82,4 7,5 149,1
41. Platz Christian Weber 80,0 68,3 7,4 148,3
42. Platz Klaus Hübner 74,3 73,3 7,4 147,6
43. Platz Martin Meyer 64,5 83,0 7,4 147,5
44. Platz Werner Elstner 79,5 65,5 7,3 145,0
45. Platz Paul Scharmakowski 68,7 73,6 7,1 142,3
46. Platz Michael Reusch 65,7 76,4 7,1 142,1
47. Platz Leon Bink 77,0 64,9 7,1 141,9
48. Platz Adrian Wächtershäuser 70,8 69,3 7,0 140,1
49. Platz Klaus Keller 68,2 71,6 7,0 139,8
50. Platz Mike Stollberg 66,4 70,9 6,9 137,3
51. Platz Hans Jürgen Jung (Eck) 65,7 71,5 6,9 137,2
52. Platz Rainer Schad 73,5 61,1 6,7 134,6
53. Platz Björn Schmidt 67,4 66,7 6,7 134,1
54. Platz Patrick Rettig 67,1 66,9 6,7 134,0
55. Platz Bernd Benedikt 60,5 62,7 6,2 123,2
56. Platz Luca Plitsch 62,9 56,7 6,0 119,6
57. Platz Lukas Hampl 66,5 47,4 5,7 113,9
58. Platz Stefan Lugert 52,5 59,4 5,6 111,9


